
 
10/9/23 

2023 GIRLS’ VOLLEYBALL DISTRICTS 

IMPORTANT DATES 

 
**  D-9 “A”     -     (23 D-9 Schools)  

** D-9 “AA”   -     (7 D-9 Schools) 

**D-9 “AAA” -     (4 D-9 Schools) 
 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 -  Tournament Entry Deadline – NOON 

Thursday, October 19, 2023  - Final date to count volleyball contests for D-9 seeding 

Friday, October 20, 2023  - Announcement of pairings – 3:00 PM 

Monday, October 23, 2023  - Class A – Round of 32 teams 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  - Class A – Round of 16 teams 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 - Class AA Quarter-finals (or Semi-finals) & “AAA” –Semi-Finals 

Thursday, October 26, 2023  - Class A – Quarter-Finals  

Monday, October 30, 2023  - Class AAA – Finals & (AA semi-finals if 5 teams enter tourney) 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023  - Class A – Semi-Finals 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 - Class AA – Finals  

Thursday, November 2, 2023  - Class A - Finals  

TBA     - Sub-regional D-8 / D-9 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023  - First round of PIAA State Tournament 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 - Second round of PIAA State tournament 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023  - Third round of PIAA State tournament 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 - State Championship 

 

Format 

 All matches best 3 of 5 

 

 

District IX Site Selections  

 First Round– at Higher Seed 

 Quarter-Finals – at Higher Seed 

 Semi-Finals – at Higher Seed 

 Finals – Neutral Site 

 

 

State Playoff Dates:   

Tuesday, November   7, 2023 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

Saturday, November 18, 2023 (Cumberland Valley High School – Mechanicsburg) 

 

 

State Match-ups: 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 - Class “A”       –  9-1 hosting 6-2 

-  Class “A”       –  9-2 traveling to 6-1 

-  Class “AA”    –  9-1 hosting 7-3 

-  Class “AAA”  -  8-1 / 9-1  hosting 7-3 

 


